Product Brochure
Spectrum MasterTM
Compact Handheld Spectrum Analyzer
 MS2712E
 100 kHz to 4 GHz
MS2713E
100 kHz to 6 GHz
2

One Year Warranty (Including battery, firmware, and software)
Certificate of Calibration and Conformance
ordering information
14
optional accessories
Directional Antennas
Part Number Description
2000-1411 822-900 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd, Yagi
2000-1412 885-975 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd, Yagi
2000-1413 1710-1880 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd. Yagi
2000-1414 1850-1990 MHz, N(f), 9.3 dBd, Yagi
2000-1415 2400-2500 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd, Yagi
2000-1416 1920-2170 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd, Yagi
2000-1519 500 MHz to 3 GHz, log periodic
Portable Antennas
2000-1200 806-866 MHz, SMA (m), 50 Ω
2000-1473 870-960 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω
2000-1035 896-941 MHz, SMA (m), 50 Ω (1/4 wave)
2000-1030 1710 to 1880 MHz, SMA (m), 50 Ω (1/2 wave)
2000-1474 1750 to  1850 MHz with knuckle elbow (1/2 wave)
2000-1031 1850 to 1990 MHz, SMA (m), 50 Ω (1/2 wave)
2000-1475 1920 to 1980 MHz and 2110 to 2170 MHz, SMA (m), 50 Ω
2000-1032 2400 to 2500 MHz, SMA (m), 50 Ω (1/2 wave)
2000-1361 2400 to 2500, 5000 to 6000 MHz, SMA (m), 50 Ω
61532 Antenna Kit (Consists of: 2000-1030, 2000-1031, 2000-1032-R,
2000-1200, 2000-1035, 2000-1361, and carrying pouch)
Bandpass Filters
1030-114-R 806-869 MHz, N(m) - SMA(f), 50 Ω
1030-109-R 824 - 849 MHz, N(m) - SMA (f), 50 Ω
1030-110-R 880 - 915 MHz, N(m) - SMA (f), 50 Ω
1030-105-R 890-915 MHz Band, 0.41 dB loss, N(m) - SMA (f), 50 Ω
1030-111-R 1850 - 1910 MHz, N(m) - SMA (f), 50 Ω
1030-106-R 1710-1790 MHz Band, 0.34 dB loss, N(m) - SMA (f), 50 Ω
1030-107-R 1910-1990 MHz Band, 0.41 dB loss, N(m) - SMA (f), 50 Ω
1030-112-R 2400 - 2484 MHz, N(m) - SMA (f), 50 Ω
1030-155-R 2500-2700 MHz, N(m) – N(f), 50 Ω
Attenuators
3-1010-122 20 dB, 5 W, DC to 12.4 GHz, N(m)-N(f)
42N50-20 20 dB, 5 W, DC to 18 GHz, N(m) - N(f)
42N50A-30 30 dB, 5 W, DC to 18 GHz, N(m) - N(f)